
 

Contact Information 
Formerly Connected Risk Solutions  

 

 

Name Email Address  Name Email Address 

Anjali Camara anjali.camara@amwins.com  Marie Satinover marie.satinover@amwins.com 

Anthony Trelli anthony.trelli@amwins.com  Marina Averbukh marina.averbukh@amwins.com 

Ashley Lowder ashley.lowder@amwins.com  Mark Sheats mark.sheats@amwins.com 

Brittany Gregory brittany.gregory@amwins.com  Meg McIlvenna meg.mcilvenna@amwins.com 

Chelsey Grooms chelsey.grooms@amwins.com  Megan Kramer megan.kramer@amwins.com 

Choua Lor choua.lor@amwins.com  Megan Wrice megan.wrice@amwins.com 

Christina Berlin christina.berlin@amwins.com  Melissa Niedelman melissa.niedelman@amwins.com 

Dan Hobby dan.hobby@amwins.com  Michele McLaughlin michele.mclaughlin@amwins.com 

Dana Kocen dana.kocen@amwins.com  Mike Tronoski mike.tronoski@amwins.com 

Dial Burwell dial.burwell@amwins.com  Molly Hufton molly.hufton@amwins.com 

Dylan Jordan dylan.jordan@amwins.com  Reed Sheats reed.sheats@amwins.com 

Ed Mirra ed.mirra@amwins.com  Richard Tran richard.tran@amwins.com 

Eric Egler eric.egler@amwins.com  Robert Isaacs robert.isaacs@amwins.com 

Erika Casebier erika.casebier@amwins.com  Ryan Gillispie ryan.gillispie@amwins.com 

Jenny Suplita jenny.suplita@amwins.com  Ryan Powers ryan.powers@amwins.com 

Josey Johnson josey.johnson@amwins.com  Scott Babb scott.babb@amwins.com 

Jud Hobby jud.hobby@amwins.com  Shelly Roebuck shelly.roebuck@amwins.com 

Kristina Martin kristina.martin@amwins.com  Silvia Leveron silvia.leveron@amwins.com 

Kyle Whitaker kyle.whitaker@amwins.com  Steve Earley steve.earley@amwins.com 

Latoya Brown latoya.brown@amwins.com  Terrance Threatt terrance.threatt@amwins.com 

Manny Lauria manny.lauria@amwins.com  Tracy Sheats tracy.sheats@amwins.com 

 

 

 

Please note that employees will retain their current direct dial phone numbers. 

 

 


